Ergebnisse der zweiten Wertung BZM Breitensport beim RFZV Mendig
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Name

Friedrich Katharina
Miiller Sonja
Retterath Hanna
Kdoster

Diederich Emma
Hilger

Ohlig Tessa
Kedak Annkathrin
Justen

Roeder Delia
Luxem

Schwarz
Berresheim Annika
Baier

Dieler

Schoénberg Susann
Steinhoff

Schroder

Brick

Luxem

Name

Zekorn Tiffany
Sesterhenn S.
Bruch Patricia
Bodenbach
Dohmen

Hilger

Harz Ann-Kathrin
Willscheid Vanessa
Horst

Gerard
Schundelmaier
Renn

Funk Annette
Schleiter

Kemp

Trapp Hannah
Thelen

Grundi

Briick

Schodnberg

BM - Bezirksmeisterschaft

Kutschen
Annika Oehms
Josef Loosen
Hermann Kolligs

Dorothee Andres

Punkte
107,6
95,6
94,5
76,7
76,4
73,5
72,1
70,2
65,1
65
60,1
57,9
55,9
53,7
52,3
45,2
32,7

27,8

Abgebrochen

Abgebrochen

76,1
75,15
44,68

33,55



